ATEG Automation GmbH | Intzestraße 50 | 42859 Remscheid | Germany | Tel.: +49 (0)2191 / 591457-0 | info@ateg.de | www.ateg.de
Datenblatt
Graphite® Standard Expansion Rack
GEXRACK2
GEXRACK2Bezeichnung
Graphite® Standard Expansion Rack für weitere Plugin-ModuleModell
Graphite Edge Controller, Graphite HMIProduktreihe
ErweiterungZubehör

Graphite® Standard Expansion Rack
GEXRACK2
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
GEXRACK1 Graphite Wide Expansion Rack for Modules
GEXRACK2 Graphite Standard Expansion Rack for Modules
CBLUSBM0 USB Tethering Cable, 0.5 M Metal Jacketed
CBLUSBM1 USB Tethering Cable, 1 M Metal Jacketed
CBLUSBM2 USB Tethering Cable, 2 M Metal Jacketed
Graphite Expansion Rack Specifications
Mobile
Phone
Database
Red Lion Switch
Red Lion Switch
SCADA
OPC
Remote
Programming/Control
Cloud
Web-Enabled
Phone
Send and Receive
Files via FTP
Drive
Serial
Red Lion
Modular Controller
Square D PLC
Red Lion
Panel MeterSiemens® PLCAllen-Bradley PLC
USB
Barcode Reader
USB Keyboard
USB
Thumb
SD Card
TRANSFER
LOGGING
Text Msg (SMS)
ETHERNET #1
w w w . r e d l i o n . n e t
Connect. Monitor. Control.
Americas
Asia-Pacific
Europe
Middle East
Africa
+1 (717) 767-6511
ADLD0463 100516 © 2016 Red Lion Controls, Inc. All rights reserved. Red Lion, the Red Lion logo, N-Tron and Sixnet are
registered trademarks of Red Lion Controls, Inc. All other company and product names are trademarks of their respective owners.